

Order Ref.: RD6BVBLNKR2YJWYA

Customer Name: Allawadhi Aakash Allawadhi

Contact Number: 90303357

Date of Order: 2023 Feb 09, 09:51am

Payment Method: Credits

Quantity Confirmation Code Product Type

VC9OFECEABU9

[TEM] Trick Eye Museum + Set of 3 AR Postcards - Adult (Valid till March 31, 2023)

#### TITLE AND DESCRIPTION

1

#### **Trick Eye Museum Singapore**

[TEM] Trick Eye Museum + Set of 3 AR Postcards - Adult (Valid till March 31, 2023)

Trickeye will be closed to public on 20th March 2023 (Monday).

Please do note that Trick Eye will be close on 20th of March 2023 due to private event.

All visiting groups who enter the museum be limited to a maximum of 10 persons.

### **Description:**

Trick Eye Museum is finally here in Singapore. Get ready to let your imagination march into a miraculous dimension of original 3D artworks.

# **Opening hours:**

Daily 11am - 7pm (last admission at 6pm)

Timings are subject to change Walk in price: SGD 38.00 Wheelchair Friendly: Yes

### TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Ticket Redemption: Pls proceed to Trick Eye Museum Ticketing Counter to redeem admission tickets upon presentation of this confirmation code.

Ticket Sale Terms & Conditions:

- All sales are final. No extensions, refunds, cancellations or exchanges will be entertained even if vouchers are not utilised.
- Tickets redeemed by vouchers are valid on the day of collection only.
- Tickets redeemed through vouchers cannot be replaced if lost, stolen, damaged or destroyed.
- All tickets indicated on this voucher are to be fully redeemed at one time; no partial redemption is allowed.
- Trick Eye Museum Pte Ltd reserves the right to cancel any vouchers that have been resold and to deny any such ticket holder entry into the museum.
- Trick Eye Museum Pte Ltd reserves the right to reject any voucher ticket that has or appears to have been forged, damaged, defaced, purchased through unauthorised sales channels or otherwise.
- Daily operation hours: 10 AM to 9 PM (last admission at 8 PM), subject to changes without prior notice.
- No consumption of food and drinks within the museum.
- No priority access will be granted unless otherwise stated.
- Trick Eye Museum Pte Ltd reserves the right to refuse admission or evict any person(s) whose conduct is disorderly or inappropriate or who poses a threat to security or to the enjoyment of the museum by others, without refund or compensation.
- Guests are advised to make sure that their belongings are kept safely with them at all times. The museum will not be held responsible for any lost articles.
- Trick Eye Museum Pte Ltd will not be held responsible for any personal injury or mishap that may occur during the duration of the visit.
- Trick Eye Museum Pte Ltd reserves the right to amend the terms and conditions without any prior notice given to the public.

### **How to Get There:**

BY CAR

Enter Sentosa via the Sentosa Gateway. At the circle, turn right onto Artillery Avenue and follow the directions towards Shangri-La Rasa Sentosa and Fort Siloso Sky Walk. The entrance to Trick Eye Museum Southside is located opposite Fort Siloso Sky Walk.

## BY BUS

Take the RWS8 Bus from Vivocity bus stop, and alight at Resorts World Sentosa. Transfer to the Sentosa Intra-Island Bus C and alight at Siloso Point. Take Bus 123 and alight at Beach Station. Transfer to the Sentosa Beach Shuttle and alight at Siloso Point.

## BY SENTOSA EXPRESS

Take the Sentosa Express from Level 3 of Vivocity, and alight at Beach Station. Transfer to the Sentosa Beach Shuttle and alight at Siloso Point.

# BY TAXI/PHV

Indicate your destination as 80 Siloso Road, or inform the driver to go to Siloso Point Cable Car Station.

### **VOUCHER VALIDITY**

August 27, 2022 To March 31, 2023

Powered By: SG Attractions

You may contact us at +65 88582328 (call Viber or Whatsapp)



Order Ref.: RD6BVBLNKR2YJWYA

Customer Name: Allawadhi Aakash Allawadhi

Contact Number: 90303357

Date of Order: 2023 Feb 09, 09:51am

Payment Method: Credits

Quantity Confirmation Code Product Type

VCA1PIZP6GG4

[TEM] Trick Eye Museum + Set of 3 AR Postcards - Adult (Valid till March 31, 2023)

#### TITLE AND DESCRIPTION

1

## Trick Eye Museum Singapore

[TEM] Trick Eye Museum + Set of 3 AR Postcards - Adult (Valid till March 31, 2023)

Trickeye will be closed to public on 20th March 2023 (Monday).

Please do note that Trick Eye will be close on 20th of March 2023 due to private event.

All visiting groups who enter the museum be limited to a **maximum of 10 persons.** 

#### **Description:**

Trick Eye Museum is finally here in Singapore. Get ready to let your imagination march into a miraculous dimension of original 3D artworks.

# **Opening hours:**

Daily 11am - 7pm (last admission at 6pm)

Timings are subject to change Walk in price: SGD 38.00 Wheelchair Friendly: Yes

### TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Ticket Redemption: Pls proceed to Trick Eye Museum Ticketing Counter to redeem admission tickets upon presentation of this confirmation code.

Ticket Sale Terms & Conditions:

- All sales are final. No extensions, refunds, cancellations or exchanges will be entertained even if vouchers are not utilised.
- Tickets redeemed by vouchers are valid on the day of collection only.
- Tickets redeemed through vouchers cannot be replaced if lost, stolen, damaged or destroyed.
- All tickets indicated on this voucher are to be fully redeemed at one time; no partial redemption is allowed.
- Trick Eye Museum Pte Ltd reserves the right to cancel any vouchers that have been resold and to deny any such ticket holder entry into the museum.
- Trick Eye Museum Pte Ltd reserves the right to reject any voucher ticket that has or appears to have been forged, damaged, defaced, purchased through unauthorised sales channels or otherwise.
- Daily operation hours: 10 AM to 9 PM (last admission at 8 PM), subject to changes without prior notice.
- No consumption of food and drinks within the museum.
- No priority access will be granted unless otherwise stated.
- Trick Eye Museum Pte Ltd reserves the right to refuse admission or evict any person(s) whose conduct is disorderly or inappropriate or who poses a threat to security or to the enjoyment of the museum by others, without refund or compensation.
- Guests are advised to make sure that their belongings are kept safely with them at all times. The museum will not be held responsible for any lost articles.
- Trick Eye Museum Pte Ltd will not be held responsible for any personal injury or mishap that may occur during the duration of the visit.
- Trick Eye Museum Pte Ltd reserves the right to amend the terms and conditions without any prior notice given to the public.

### **How to Get There:**

BY CAR

Enter Sentosa via the Sentosa Gateway. At the circle, turn right onto Artillery Avenue and follow the directions towards Shangri-La Rasa Sentosa and Fort Siloso Sky Walk. The entrance to Trick Eye Museum Southside is located opposite Fort Siloso Sky Walk.

## BY BUS

Take the RWS8 Bus from Vivocity bus stop, and alight at Resorts World Sentosa. Transfer to the Sentosa Intra-Island Bus C and alight at Siloso Point. Take Bus 123 and alight at Beach Station. Transfer to the Sentosa Beach Shuttle and alight at Siloso Point.

## BY SENTOSA EXPRESS

Take the Sentosa Express from Level 3 of Vivocity, and alight at Beach Station. Transfer to the Sentosa Beach Shuttle and alight at Siloso Point.

# BY TAXI/PHV

Indicate your destination as 80 Siloso Road, or inform the driver to go to Siloso Point Cable Car Station.

### **VOUCHER VALIDITY**

August 27, 2022 To March 31, 2023

Powered By: SG Attractions

You may contact us at +65 88582328 (call Viber or Whatsapp)